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2020007500000446CHAUDHARI JHANVI DIVYESH20076 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 4Center : 1012
FAIL AOO  AOO  89  AOO  58  AOO  42 *** AOO

2020007500000456CHAUDHARI URMIBEN RANCHHODBHAI20077 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 5)Center : 1012
FAILEXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO  37 ***35

2020007500000521CHAVDA DHIRUBHAI RAMABHAI20078 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 9)Center : 1012
FAILEXO EXO EXO EXO  80 101 50 ***30

2020007500000554DAMOR SHAILESHKUMAR DILIPKUMAR20079 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 7)Center : 1012
FAIL109 116 EXO EXO 102 101  41 ***29

2020007500000555DAMOR SHILPABEN LALSHINGBHAI20080 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 6)Center : 1012
FAILEXO EXO  84 50  55 100 EXO ***EXO

2019007500000790KAVAD NISHABEN GUNUBHAI20081 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6  (Grace : 12)Center : 1012
PASSEXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO 53 ***27

2017007500004141MACHHAR CHIRAGKUMAR BHARATSINH20082 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6Center : 1012
FAILEXO EXO  AOO  AOO  77 100  34 ***29

2020007500001044PANARA MAHAMMADSHANI ZAHIRUDDIN20083 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 3)Center : 1012
PASSEXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO 50 ***32

2019007500001013PANCHAL NIRALIBEN KIRTIBHAI20084 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6Center : 1012
FAIL 61  AOO  45  AOO  36  AOO  21 ***30

2020007500001052PANCHAL PRANAVKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR20085 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 4Center : 1012
FAIL 56 101  AOO  AOO  41  AOO  AOO *** AOO

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2020007500001192PATEL DHAIRYA MANISHKUMAR20086 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 4Center : 1012
FAIL 81 104  AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO  33 ***30

2018007500000842PATEL JUGAL DILIPKUMAR20087 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 8  (Grace : 9)Center : 1012
FAILEXO EXO EXO EXO  82 100 EXO ***EXO

2020007500001304PATEL RUTVIKKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI20088 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 5)Center : 1012
PASSEXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO 62 ***34

2019007500001267PATEL SIDDHANT PRAVINBHAI20089 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6  (Grace : 1)Center : 1012
FAILEXO EXO EXO EXO  85 103 EXO ***EXO

2019007500001292PATEL YASH NARESHBHAI20090 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6  (Grace : 5)Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)EXO EXO  59 66 94 + 6 101 EXO ***EXO

2019007500001407RATHOD DRUPADKUMAR PRATAPBHAI20091 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6Center : 1012
PASSEXO EXO EXO EXO 100 104 EXO ***EXO

2018007500001010SAHANI KOMAL ASHOKKUMAR20092 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6  (Grace : 3)Center : 1012
FAIL 58 105 EXO EXO  85 100  17 ***29

2020007500001492SANKHALA VIKAS RAMESHBHAI20093 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 5)Center : 1012
FAIL 49 102 EXO EXO  45 100  14 ***27

2017007500003814TRIVEDI  HARSH HASITBHAI20094 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6Center : 1012
FAILEXO EXO EXO EXO  80 100  43 ***32

2020007500001760VRUTI NAKUM20095 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5Center : 1012
PASS (O. 125 - A)EXO EXO EXO EXO 92 + 8 107 55 ***37


